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Women / XS / Jr
Session: C01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Mansbery314
Port City Gymnastics

8.750 9.600 9.5509.500 37.400
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Jauregui315
Port City Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.2009.400 36.400
3 7T 3 4 2 

2 

Kiley Canter316
Port City Gymnastics

8.500 9.300 8.9009.425 36.125
7 4 2 9 3T

3T

Ella Miller333
Gym Like This

8.900 9.425 9.0008.800 36.125
1 2 10 6T 3T

3T

Nathalie Faresi319
TGR

8.550 9.375 9.3008.825 36.050
5T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Taylor Fiscus302
Trinity Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 8.9759.125 35.550
5T 11T 5 8 6 

6 

Cori McInnes310
Giguere's

8.450 9.000 8.8509.150 35.450
8 7T 4 10T 7 

7 

Allison Rice307
Trinity Gymnastics

8.400 8.400 9.1508.925 34.875
9 17 8 5 8 

8 

K'La Clark318
TGR

8.050 9.000 8.6509.000 34.700
12 7T 6T 12T 9 

9 

Makayla Zavala332
Gym Like This

8.200 9.075 9.0008.125 34.400
10T 5 15 6T 10 

10 

Amelia Fontaine329
TGR

8.850 8.950 8.0508.425 34.275
2 10 13 16T 11 

11 

Bailee Lizza320
TGR

7.950 8.450 8.6509.000 34.050
13 16 6T 12T 12 

12 

Gabriella Sanchez330
TGR

7.400 8.500 9.4008.550 33.850
14 15 12 2 13 

13 

Savannah Fox323
TGR

7.150 9.050 8.8508.575 33.625
17 6 11 10T 14 

14 

Madeline Sigman322
TGR

8.200 8.800 8.4508.000 33.450
10T 14 16T 14 15 

15 

Victoria White328
TGR

7.350 8.825 8.3758.325 32.875
15T 13 14 15 16 

16 

Phoebe Hearl326
TGR

7.350 8.900 8.0508.000 32.300
15T 11T 16T 16T 17 

17 
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